

IOLCP/CGC/2020 Date: 05th December 2020

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 Security Symbol: IOLCP BSE Limited, Pheroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 Security Code : 524164

Sub. Intimation of lost share certificate

Dear Sir,

Under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that we have received letters regarding loss of share certificate and requesting the Company for issue of duplicate share certificates, from following shareholders:

Sr. No.	Name of shareholder	Folio No.	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.
1	S Varadaraj	12292	100	13827	2887601-2887700
2	Laxman Ram Yadav	15516	100	17051	3210001-3210100

This is for your information please.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

Abhay Raj Singh AVP & Company Secretary

Head Office : 85, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana. 141 003 (Punjab) India CIN - L24116PB1986PLC007030 Ph. : +91-161-2225531-35 Fax : +91-161-2226929, 2608784 email : contact@iolcp.com Website : iolcp.com Regd. Office : Village & Post Office Handiaya, Fatehgarh Channa Road, Barnala-148107, Punjab, India. Works : Village Fatehgarh Channa, Mansa Road (Trident Complex) District - Barnala, 148101 State - Punjab, India. Ph. : +91-1679 -285285-86, Fax : +91-1679-285292

Sens to: APProva - 0411- Date 04/11/20. MS. Alaweit Assignments Ltd. (Unit) 10L Chemicals & Pharma centicals Ital. Alaukit Heights 1/E-13, Thande walan Extension NEW DELHI - 110055 PH. No. 011-23574234, 01142541234 Regol Folso No. 15516, enclosing herewill all requisite documents duly signed in and Completed with all sespects portsone of Dubticate Share Ceotificate 1 - Request letter : 9) Sadharar Card photocopy 6) PAN Card c) vote 12 for change of Now Add. 2) Sign. Voorf. Cootif. by Boank: 9) Cancellof Cheque Jos needful obtails. (3) Indemnity Bond: 1-3 pages (4) Affidenst: 1- 2 pages 3) Police complaint fre loss of Share Cestificate. BREGNEST letter for change of now Address : Voler 1D2 PAN CARD. Total 17 10000 TOBE 17 papes for, Yours fon the fully 10 5 DEC ? Locoma Ran Jant ALANKIT ASSIGNT NEW DELH

ê

From S.VARADARAI S/O.Sennimalai Gounder 1-A, Sakthi Nagar Tamil Nagar Extension Gobichettipalayam - 638 452 Cell: 9865999208 E-mail: varadarajgobiarts@yahoo.co.in

To

M/S.Alankit Assignment Limited (Unit: IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited) Alankit House, 4E/2, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055

Sir,

Sub: Misplace of share certificates - request for issue of duplicate share certificates - reg. Ref: Your E-mail dated 09.09.2020

I own the shares of IOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED as detailed below:

Certificate No.	D:			
	Dist. From	Dist. To	No. of Shares	6.11
13827	2887601	2007700	tto: of Shares	folio
	2007001	2887700	100	12292

While shifting my residence from 18, NPC Nagar, Gobichettipalayam to the above address I misplaced the original share certificates. I enclosed the following particulars:

- 1. Indemnity & Affidavit bond
- 2. Police complaint
- 3. Copy of ID Proof and Residence Proof
- 4. Signature verification certificate

The bank particulars are as follows:

Name of the Bank : HDFC Bank Ltd Branch Address : 24, Mill Road, Gobichettipalayam-638452 SB A/c No. : 19841000010072 MICR No. : 638240005

Kindly arrange to issue the duplicate share certificates at the earliest.

Thanking you,

Place : Gobichettipalayam Date : 10.11.2020

RECEIVED ON ALANKIT ;

Yours faithfully, .(-au) (S.VARADARAJ)

Croster MV.

- 4/12/1